
©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information. 

Click To Edit Master Subtitle Style

Essential
Event Services



©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information. 

Essential Event Services
Power Distribution

2

Internet

Rigging

$145.50
$800.75
$1,606.75
$232.00
$158.00
$21.00
$40.00
$58.25

Single Circuit (15A)
100A Power Service (Camlock)
200A Power Service (Camlock)
Camlock Distro
Doghouse Distro
Power Bar & Extension (AC)
Power Center Hub (AC with USB Plugs)
Dock-charger (Tabletop)

Basic Wi-Fi
Superior Wi-Fi
Basic Wired Internet (5mbps)
Upgraded Wired Internet (10mbps)
Custom Wireless Network (SSID)
Custom Splash Page

$14.75
$23.75
$567.50
$1,136.75
$492.75/event
$1500/event

Rigging Point (Include Motor & Accessories)
Rigging Point (Dead hang)
Rigging Plan Approval 
Truss (12”X12”X10’)

$170.00
$50.00
$330.00
$75.75

All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 18%. Taxes not included

Power Distribution Technician
Network Technician
Rigger 

Midnight-06:00
After 8 consecutive hours.  
Statutory Holidays

$99.00/hour
$108.00/hour
$99.00/hour

1.5 times base rate
1.5 times base rate 
2 times base rate

Technical Support

Contact
Rudy D’Souza          647.894.9783              rudy.d’souza@encoreglobal.com


