# Essential Event Services





## **Essential Event Services**

#### **Power Distribution**

Single Circuit (15A)	\$145.50
100A Power Service ( <i>Camlock</i> )	\$800.75
200A Power Service (Camlock)	\$1,606.75
Camlock Distro	\$232.00
	\$158.00
Doghouse Distro	\$21.00
Power Bar & Extension (AC)	\$40.00
Power Center Hub (AC with USB Plugs)	\$58.25
Dock-charger <i>(Tabletop)</i>	

#### Internet

Basic Wi-Fi	\$14.75
Superior Wi-Fi	\$23.75
Basic Wired Internet (5mbps)	\$567.50
Upgraded Wired Internet (10mbps)	\$1,136.75
Custom Wireless Network (SSID)	\$492.75/event
Custom Splash Page	\$1500/event

### Rigging

Rigging Point (Include Motor & Accessories)	\$170.00
Rigging Point ( <i>Dead hang</i> )	\$50.00
Rigging Plan Approval	\$330.00
Truss (12"X12"X10')	\$75.75

### **Technical Support**

Power Distribution Technician	\$99.00/hour
Network Technician	\$108.00/hour
Rigger	\$99.00/hour
Midnight-06:00	1.5 times base rate
After 8 consecutive hours.	1.5 times base rate
Statutory Holidays	2 times base rate

#### All Services are Subject to a Standard AV Service Charge of 18%. Taxes not included

Contact

Rudy D'Souza 647.89

647.894.9783

rudy.d'souza@encoreglobal.com



©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential Information.

